ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/22/2024 3500 BLOCK PIPER CT OUTSIDE RINGER SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024 3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
11/22/2024 RMP24-002493 3800 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL CODE 3 REPORT WITH NO ARREST
AVE
11/22/2024 2600 BLOCK ROHLWING  AMBULANCE CALL
RD
11/22/2024 1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024 2800 BLOCK GOLF RD 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024 APPROX LOC: ROHLWING MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD
11/22/2024 CARRIA/ALGON TRAFFIC STOP
11/22/2024 W ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP
ASTOR LN
11/22/2024 4000 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
AVE
11/22/2024 3700 BLOCK BOBWHITE AMBULANCE CALL
LN
11/22/2024 3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
11/22/2024 5500 BLOCK ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT
11/22/2024 RMP24-002494 3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF INVESTIGATION REPORT WITH NO ARREST
RD.
11/22/2024 2600 BLOCK PLUM PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD
11/22/2024 1400 BLOCK JILL CT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024 4000 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
AVE
11/22/2024 3100 BLOCK TOWN AMBULANCE CALL
SQUARE DR
11/22/2024 3800 BLOCK WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

11/25/2024 8:43:05 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Incident

Disposition

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024
11/22/2024

11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024

11/22/2024
11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024

11/22/2024
11/22/2024

11/22/2024
11/22/2024

RMP24-002495

RMP24-002496

RMP24-002497

RMP24-002498

RMP24-002499

RMP24-002500

2300 BLOCK CAMPBELL ~ AMBULANCE CALL
ST

11600 BLOCK IRVING OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
PARK RD ASSIST

ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP
MEADOWBROOK

INDUSTRIAL CT

4500 BLOCK KINGS WALK CHECK FOR WELL BEING
DR

2700 BLOCK GEORGE CT VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

2700 BLOCK GEORGE CT CODE 2

APPROX LOC:3102 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TOLLVIEW DR

2800 BLOCK CENTRAL RD ACCIDENT

WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53 RECKLESS DRIVING
4200 BLOCK LINDEN LN 911 INFO CALL

5600 BLOCK TRESPASSING
CARRIAGEWAY DR

1400 BLOCK GOLF RD THEFT

5500 BLOCK DISTURBANCE
CARRIAGEWAY DR

CICERO / HENDERSON OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX ACCIDENT
WAY

3400 BLOCK WELLINGTON AMBULANCE CALL
CT

1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR ADULT SHOPLIFTER

APPROX LOC: 1208 S TRAFFIC STOP
NEW WILKE RD

4800 BLOCK WEBER DR~ PARKING COMPLAINT
3600 BLOCK SIGWALT ST JUVENILE NUISANCE

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/25/2024 8:43:05 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

11/22/2024 RMP24-002501 100 BLOCK HEATHER CT AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024 RMP24-002501 100 BLOCK HEATHER CT AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2024 é?joo BLOCK E FRONTAGE SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024 2100 BLOCK ST JAMES ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024 100 BLOCK HEATHER CT INVESTIGATION

11/25/2024 8:43:05 AM



