



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2024		3500 BLOCK PIPER CT	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024	RMP24-002493	3800 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL AVE	CODE 3	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2024		2600 BLOCK ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2024		1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		2800 BLOCK GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024		APPROX LOC: ROHLWING RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		CARRIA/ALGON	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2024		W ALGONQUIN RD / ASTOR LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2024		4000 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		3700 BLOCK BOBWHITE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2024		3200 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024		5500 BLOCK MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2024	RMP24-002494	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD.	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2024		2600 BLOCK PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		1400 BLOCK JILL CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		4000 BLOCK INDUSTRIAL AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024		3100 BLOCK TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2024		3800 BLOCK WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2024		2300 BLOCK CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2024	RMP24-002495	11600 BLOCK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2024		4500 BLOCK KINGS WALK DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		2700 BLOCK GEORGE CT	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2024		2700 BLOCK GEORGE CT	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024		APPROX LOC:3102 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024	RMP24-002496	2800 BLOCK CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2024		WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		4200 BLOCK LINDEN LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/22/2024		5600 BLOCK CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRESPASSING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024	RMP24-002497	1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2024	RMP24-002498	5500 BLOCK CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		CICERO / HENDERSON	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/22/2024	RMP24-002499	ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX WAY	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		3400 BLOCK WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/22/2024	RMP24-002500	1300 BLOCK MEIJER DR	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
11/22/2024		APPROX LOC: 1208 S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/22/2024		4800 BLOCK WEBER DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/22/2024		3600 BLOCK SIGWALT ST	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/22/2024	RMP24-002501	100 BLOCK HEATHER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024	RMP24-002501	100 BLOCK HEATHER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/22/2024		4000 BLOCK E FRONTAGE RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		2100 BLOCK ST JAMES ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/22/2024		100 BLOCK HEATHER CT	INVESTIGATION	